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Are you looking for an opportunity to earn
money from the comfort of your home? We
are offering a flexible and rewarding role
where you can earn through various online
activities such as watching advertisements,
selling products, engaging with videos, and
more. This role is perfect for individuals
seeking part-time or full-time online
earning opportunities without the need for
prior experience.

Introduction
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Vision Mission

Our mission/vission is to simplify and revolutionize the hiring process by providing
a user-friendly platform that bridges the gap between job seekers and employers. 

To create an inclusive and dynamic
platform that connects talent with
opportunity, empowering individuals
to achieve their career aspirations
while helping organizations build
high-performing teams. We envision
becoming the go-to destination for
seamless, efficient, and transparent
recruitment processes, fostering
growth and innovation in the global
job market.

Empowering job seekers and with
personalized tools and resources to
discover meaningful the career
opportunities. Supporting employers in
finding and hiring the best talent
through the innovative recruitment
solutions.  Fostering an environment of
trust, inclusivity, and growth for all
stakeholders in the employment
ecosystem.

Vission & Mission
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Video
Watching

Product

Earn rewards to effortlessly by
watching videos on our platform!
Discover engaging content across
various categories and get paid for
your time and attention. Whether
it’s entertainment, education.

To create an inclusive and dynamic
platform that connects talent with
opportunity, empowering individuals to
achieve their career aspirations

Opportunityjob

Writing 

Content
 Earn by creating high-quality
content! Whether you're passionate
about blogs, articles, stories, or
technical writing, our platform
connects you with opportunities to
monetize your skills. 

Join our platform as a Product Sales
Partner and earn by selling a wide
range of products! This role allows
you to work flexibly, leverage your
network, and develop sales skills. 
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Earning money is a fundamental aspect of life that serves multiple purposes,
catering to personal, social, and economic needs. Here are the key objectives
behind earning money:

Personal Skills

Accountability
Integrity
Collaboration
Creativity
Adaptability

Ads watching jobs involve getting
paid to watch advertisements,
often as part of a company’s
marketing strategy. These ads may
be in the form of videos, banners,
or pop-ups, and users are typically
rewarded for their time .

Ads Watching Job

job Opportunity

Selling jobs involve promoting,
marketing, and selling products or
services to customers. These roles
are vital for businesses as they
drive revenue and foster customer
relationships. Selling jobs can
range from retail positions .

Selling jobs



My Dream Job02

Social Media Earning
and Resources

Facebook Campaign Instagram Campaign

Online resources
and etc
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Why
Choose Us?

01  ONLINE JOB

Online jobs are employment
opportunities that can be done
remotely over the internet, offering
flexibility and convenience.

02  OFFLINE JOB

Offline jobs are traditional
employment opportunities that
require physical presence at a
specific location,.

Earning money is a
fundamental aspect of life that
serves multiple purposes,
catering to personal, social, and
economic needs. Here are the
key objectives behind earning
money:

03  WORK FROM HOME

Social media earning refers to
generating income through
platforms like Instagram, YouTube,
TikTok, Facebook, and others. 
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OUR
PACKAGES

3000/-

9000/-

27000/-

81000/-

1000/-

Daily 5 ADs for
every package 
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PACKAGES INCOME

1000

3000

9000

27000

81000

DAILY

90

270

810

2430

30

You can get Daily income
 from this packages through 

Daily Income on watching Add

I f  You have not any packages
you wil l  get  
 

25 rs. Daily .

S No.

2 nd

3 rd

4 rth

5 th

1  st
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ROI 
   INCOME

LEVEL
INCOME

ADDVIEW
INCOME

1.

2.

3.

Types of Income
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Contact Interview Final Decision

UPTO 365 days

ROI Income
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Contact Interview

Level Income

LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL 1 5 %

LEVEL 2 4 %

LEVEL 3 3 %

LEVEL 4 2 %

LEVEL 5 1 %
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Contact Final Decision

Adview  Income

LEVEL INCOME

0.5 %

0.4 %

0.3 %

0.2 %

0.1 %

UPTO 365 days
GET DAILY

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 4

LEVEL 5

www.addclick.in



Contact Final Decision

1 .  Minimum Withdrawal 500/-
2.  Deduction 10% On al l  incomes.

Terms and Conditions

3.  Free Registration Person Has To Make 
One Referral  To Make Withdrawal .
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4.  Add View income is on the basis of  dai ly income.



ThankYou
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