

AddClick

Mapping Your Path to Success



Visit Our Website
www.addclick.in

Introduction

Are you looking for an opportunity to earn money from the comfort of your home? We are offering a flexible and rewarding role where you can earn through various online activities such as watching advertisements, selling products, engaging with videos, and more. This role is perfect for individuals seeking part-time or full-time online earning opportunities without the need for prior experience.





www.addclick<mark>.in</mark>

× × _ × _ ×

Vission & Mission

Our mission/vission is to simplify and revolutionize the hiring process by providing a user-friendly platform that bridges the gap between job seekers and employers.



Vision

To create an inclusive and dynamic platform that connects talent with opportunity, empowering individuals to achieve their career aspirations while helping organizations build high-performing teams. We envision becoming the go-to destination for seamless, efficient, and transparent recruitment processes, fostering growth and innovation in the global job market.



Mission

Empowering job seekers and with personalized tools and resources to discover meaningful the career opportunities. Supporting employers in finding and hiring the best talent through the innovative recruitment solutions. Fostering an environment of trust, inclusivity, and growth for all stakeholders in the employment ecosystem.





Video Watching

Earn rewards to effortlessly by watching videos on our platform! Discover engaging content across various categories and get paid for your time and attention. Whether it's entertainment, education.

To create an inclusive and dynamic platform that connects talent with opportunity, empowering individuals to achieve their career aspirations

Writing Content

Earn by creating high-quality content! Whether you're passionate about blogs, articles, stories, or technical writing, our platform connects you with opportunities to monetize your skills.

Join our platform as a Product Sales Partner and earn by selling a wide range of products! This role allows you to work flexibly, leverage your network, and develop sales skills.

job Opportunity

Product



iob Opportunity

Earning money is a fundamental aspect of life that serves multiple purposes, catering to personal, social, and economic needs. Here are the key objectives behind earning money:

Ads Watching Job

Ads watching jobs involve getting paid to watch advertisements, often as part of a company's marketing strategy. These ads may be in the form of videos, banners, or pop-ups, and users are typically rewarded for their time.

Selling jobs Selling jobs involve promoting, marketing, and selling products or services to customers. These roles are vital for businesses as they drive revenue and foster customer relationships. Selling jobs can range from retail positions.

Social Media Earning and Resources

Facebook Campaign

Instagram Campaign

Online resources and etc





Why Choose Us?

Earning money is a fundamental aspect of life that serves multiple purposes, catering to personal, social, and economic needs. Here are the key objectives behind earning money:



01 ONLINE JOB

Online jobs are employment opportunities that can be done remotely over the internet, offering flexibility and convenience.

02 OFFLINE JOB

Offline jobs are traditional employment opportunities that require physical presence at a specific location,.

03 WORK FROM HOME

Social media earning refers to generating income through platforms like Instagram, YouTube, TikTok, Facebook, and others.













Join Dow For Free











Daily Income on watching Add

	S No.	PACKAGES	DAILY INCOME	
	l st	1000	30	
• • •	2 nd	3000	90	You
	3 rd	9000	270	fror
	4 rth	27000	810	
	5 th	81000	2430	lf You



If You have not any packages you will get 25 rs. Daily.

can get Daily income m this packages through











ROI Income





UPTO 365 days

Level Income

LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL

LEVEL	INCOME
LEVEL 1	5 %
LEVEL 2	4%
LEVEL 3	3 %
LEVEL 4	2 %
LEVEL 5	1%





Adview Income

LEVEL	INCOME
LEVEL 1	0.5 %
LEVEL 2	0.4 %
LEVEL 3	0.3 %
LEVEL 4	0.2 %
LEVEL 5	0.1%

GET DAILY UPTO 365 days



Terms and Conditions

- 1. Minimum Withdrawal 500/-
- 2. Deduction 10% On all incomes.
- 3. Free Registration Person Has To Make One Referral To Make Withdrawal.
- 4. Add View income is on the basis of daily income.



Make al. s of daily income.





AdClick ThankYou >

Website

